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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Glil silver helmet-shaped cream jug with chased
bead decoration to top on circular foot and
square base. London 1794. 2 ozs.

£140-160

Late 19thC EPNS breakfast tureen of ornate
form. Ht. 11 ins.
£50-80

Art Nouveau Continental EPNS spirit kettle with
reeded ebony handle. Marked 1/0 SN.
£50-80

Pair of GVI silver sauce boats of plain form with
reeded borders and handles. Birmingham 1937.
14.75 ozs.

£200-250

Glil silver baluster-shaped pint tankard with
applied rib, double scroll handle, hinged domed
cover and corkscrew thumb-piece. The top of lid
marked with lion passant mark, the handle
having makers mark for John Langlands and a
full set of marks to underside of base.
Newcastle 1774.

23 ozs

£800-1200

Gll/Glll Sheffield plate tankard with applied rib,
scroll handle, hinged domed cover and chair
back thumb-piece, flared bottom and walnut
base.

£100-150

Victorian silver Christening mug, silver
Sovereign case and Victorian silver caddy
spoon

£60-80

Ladies silver half-hunter fob watch with inlaid
blue enamel numerals

£25-50

Antique Continental silver spoon together with
M. Hammer 0.830 silver ecclesiastical style
spoon

£80-120

GV circular silver jewellery box pin cushion with
oak base. Birmingham 1919

£80-100

GV silver crumb tray with ivory handle.
Sheffield 1921
£70-110

Edwardian EPNS and ivory handled crumb tray
with silver mounts
£30-50

Late Victorian EPBM chased two-handled wine
urn with bell finial, half-fluted body, carved
ebony tap, on square base and beaded bun feet.
Ht. 16 ins.

£40-60

Good quality Victorian silver gilt claret jug with
beaded borders, scroll handle, engraved frosted
floral decoration to neck, body and raised
circular foot. London 1867. Maker: Alexander
Macrae. 23.5 ozs. Engraved and presented to
Robert Thomson Esq. by John Lean & Sons.
£380-480

Glil well-designed silver six-slice toast rack with
ring handle, shaped base, quadruple reeded
splayed feet. London 1801. 7 ozs.

Maker: Hannah Northcote.

£130-200

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Late Victorian silver card case with engraved
foliate decoration and shaped edges, held in
original tooled leather and blue velvet case,
presented by Spink & Son. Engraved BG,
London 1898. 2.5 ozs. Maker: John Marshall
Spink

£250-350

Eight-piece silver salt, pepper and mustard set
with spoons and liners. Birmingham 1933.
(cased)

£100-150

Glll three-piece parcel gilt silver half-fluted tea
service with gadrooned finial and borders, shell
and foliate decoration to corners, acanthus
decoration to handles, on ball feet. London
1814. 43 ozs. Maker: Samuel Hennell

£700-900

Art Deco claret jug with silver top and handle
cut clear glass body flared to base.
Birmingham 1938

£180-280

Pair of late Victorian loaded silver trumpet
shaped pierced vases with foliate, scroll and
lattice work decoration and glass liners. Chester
1898

£100-200

Late Victorian pierced silver shield-shaped
photograph frame with decoration of violets to
border. London 1896. Maker: GH. Ht. 4 ins.
£100-150

Two GV silver photograph frames

1.) Oval, Birmingham 1910 Ht. 7 ins.
2.) Circular, Chester 1912 Diam. 5 ins.
£100-150

Edwardian rectangular silver photograph frame
with egg and dart border. London 1908.

7 x5 ins.

£100-150

Ornate silver photograph frame with bluebell
decoration. Britannia standard, London 1996.
Maker: PVF 8 x 6 ins.

£100-150

Pair of Edwardian loaded silver
octagonal-shaped candle sticks Sheffield 1909.
Maker: Fordham and Faulkner. Ht. 12 ins.
£250-450

In the style of Miles Birkett Foster
Children with a donkey
Watercolour

Signed monogram, oval

8 x 6 ins.

£100-150

James Aitken (1854-1935)
Fishing boats off the Manx Coast
Watercolour

Signed

£350-550

Alfred James Collister
Gob-e-Volley, Sulby
Watercolour

Signed and titled verso
13.5 x 20 ins.

£250-350

Alfred James Collister

Looking to Kella Mill, Sulby
Watercolour

13.5 x 20 ins.

(From the same collection as lot 29.)
£250-350



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.
37.

38.

39.

40.

41,

42.

43.

Alfred James Collister

Looking to Primrose Hill, Sulby
Watercolour

Dated 01.08.1905 verso

13.5 x 20 ins.

£250-350

Molly Harris
Magnolia in bloom
Painted on silk
Signed chop mark
15 x 10.5 ins.
£50-100

Albert Williams

Still Life - White anemones and catkins
in a Georgian rummer

QOil on canvas

Signed

16 x 12 ins.

£200-300

D. Kissack

Glen Roy, Isle of Man
Watercolour

Signed and titled, dated 1924
10 x 12 ins.

£80-150

Frederick Leach
Manx stone bridge
Watercolour
Signed initials

13 x 20 ins.
£80-150

Leonard A. Squirrell (1893-1979)

Ben Nevis

Pastel

Signed and dated 1948,

(see exhibition labels verso) 10 x 14 ins.
£250-350

19thC engravings - six plates, Bachelor's Hall
£200-300

Jacqing?

French walled village

Oil on canvas

Signed

12 x 24 ins.

£80-120

John Hobson Nicholson

Isle of Man Steam Packet boats in Douglas
Harbour

Watercolour

Signed

11 x 23 ins.

£450-550

Print Douglas Head, Isle of Man, Lithographer,
Day & Son
£50-100

Clarice CIliff - Bizarre Fantasque - Comport -
'Broth’ pattern, orange. Ht. 4.25 Diam. 9 ins.
£120-220

Clarice Cliff - Bizarre - Globe vase, shape 370,
'Milano’ Ht. 6.25 ins.

£130-230

Clarice CIiff - Bizarre - Octagonal bowl 'Crocus’
pattern. Diam. 9 ins.

£80-120

Clarice CIliff - Bizarre - Tankard coffee pot

'Crocus’ pattern. Ht. 8 ins.
£80-150

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.
49.

50.
51.

52.
53.
54.

55.

56.
57.
58.

59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.

65.

66.
67.

Clarice Cliff - Bonjour - four-piece tea service
consisting of a teapot, jug, sugar bowl and tea
plate, red and gold circular line pattern. Ht. 5.5
ins.

£180-240

Pretty Art Nouveau 18ct gold diamond pendant
on a fine gold chain. Length 2.5 ins.
£1650-1850

18ct white gold diamond cluster ring with eleven
diamonds. Insurance value £4,500
£1250-1500

Fine 18ct white gold large Tanzanite and
diamond cluster ring. (14 diamonds)
£2800-3500

Pair of gold diamond and garnet drop earrings
£750-900

18ct white gold diamond target ear studs.
(Insurance value £3,800)
£1500-1800

9ct gold Figaro style chain. 14 gms.
£120-150

18ct yellow and white gold emerald and
diamond three stone ring
£300-400

Sovereign 1890 with 9ct gold pendant mount
£180-220

22 ct gold engraved wedding ring. 3.8 gms.
£80-100

18ct yellow gold and platinum three stone
diamond cross-over ring

£100-150

18ct yellow gold pear-cut ruby and diamond ring
(5.5 gms in total)

£150-300

9ct gold bar brooch with bee decoration
£25-50

9ct gold sapphire and diamond cluster ring
£50-100

9ct gold pendant with initial 'J’
£20-30

18ct gold ruby and diamond five-stone ring

9ct gold diamond cluster ring
£30-60

9ct gold smoky quartz pendant and chain
£30-50

Pair of 9ct gold Creole earrings
£20-30

Gold metal gate bracelet
£50-80

Sir William Churchill, Monochrome portrait
photograph signed by Churchill below. Given to
a staff member during WWII. (Postcard size)
£2000-3000

International Watch Co. Schaffhausen 14k gold
top winging Hunter pocket watch with white
enamel dial, Arabic numerals, seconds dial,
engine-turned decoration to case movement No.
659518, H6, + 55231. Case No. 721520, 1915 to
1920. Diam. 2.1 ins. Ht. 2.8 ins.

£500-800

14 k gold watch chain. 25 gms.
£350-400

Jan Wenczka
Venice

QOil on canvas
Signed

24 x 34 ins.
£80-120



68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

St Clement Faience ware wall vase in the form of
a shield with lion applied to front.

(Coat of arms Paris) Ht. 12 ins. (repaired)
£160-200

Sterling silver miniature floral alphabet plate
collection. (26 pieces) 11.2 gms. each.

Total 291.2 gms.

£120-150

Sixteen sterling silver British birds Limited to
2000 with triangular display cabinet
£200-250

Royal Bank of Scotland £100 note.
No. A/1 109376. J. B. Burke
£110-150

Chinese carved ivory chess set, stained amber
and white. Tallest piece 5 ins.

(Held in purpose-made box)

£80-100

Large resin chess set with board.
Tallest piece 8 ins.
£50-100

Blackamoor holding trumpet aloft sitting on a
dolphin with plinth in the form of rocks in
painted metal. Ht. 68 ins. together with a
Blackamoor holding a horn above on a rococo
platform.

Ht. 69 ins.

£150-250

Pair of 19th/20thC childs leather shoes and a
larger pair of clogs. Smallest length 5 ins.
£30-50

Brushed black velvet top hat by Einar G.
Westphall Clarhus
£25-50

Eleven Royal Copenhagen Parian Ware circular
porcelain plaques with decoration in relief of
angels and classical figures. Diam. 6 ins.
Stamped Eneret Louis Rochet

£60-100

19thC French olive green patinated bronze
young Napoleon standing by a globe, holding a
book. Foundry Susse Freres, Paris. Ht. 10.75 ins.
Signed.

£300-400

18thC style French brown patinated bronze of a
nude boy sleeping on a shield with sword using
a sheath of corn as a pillow. Length 11ins.

Ht. 4 ins.

£300-400

Copenhagen porcelain polar bear seated with
paw up and mouth open. Ht. 15 ins.
£200-300

19thC ormolu and porcelain continental wall
clock chiming on a bell with Leuzkirch
movement, C-scroll wall fitting to top, fancy
chains connected to cherub and griffin
surrounding clock with ormolu dial and enamel
numerals. Ht. 39 ins.

£200-300

Jaeger-le-Coultre Classic V Atmos mantel clock.
Cased. Case No. 171926
£300-400

Mid 19thC French ormolu five-branch rococo
style candelabra stamped 'RAINGO 552’ (drilled)
Ht. 29 ins.

£200-300

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.
91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

Austro-Hungarian dress sword with lion
pommel, Mother of Pearl handle, serpent guard,
black leather scabbard missing end. Blade
length 30 ins.

£70-100

Georg Jensen gold plated four-hole candle
holder centre-piece
£30-40

Four brass filigree photograph frames.
Largest 13.5 x 11 ins.
£40-60

19th/20thC German clockwork Christmas tree
holder with revolving base
£40-60

19th/20thC Sevres style ormolu mounted oval
porcelain fruit dish with centre panel of lovers in
a garden, two handles on quadruple splayed
legs. Length 15 ins.

£80-120

F. Warne & Co. The World of Peter Rabbit by
Beatrix Potter - The original and authorised
editions x 23.

£40-60

Three French porcelain and ormolu table lamps
£80-120

Unknown — 1683

Is De Man et D ‘Anglesey
6 x 4.125 ins. Coloured
£40-60

Pair of Continental porcelain shell-shaped hors
d'heuvres dishes with gilt and floral decoration
£40-60

French ormolu wall light with flower-shaped top,
acanthus decoration to branch, mask decoration
to wall sconce

£40-60

Pair of French ormolu three-branch candle
brackets with acanthus decoration. Ht. 18 ins.
£60-100

Edwardian claret jug with silver top and handle,
bunch of grapes finial, acanthus decoration to
handle and spout, well cut glass body.

London 1909. Maker: G.H. Ht. 10.5 ins.
£150-200

Pair of Glll ovoid silver salts with gadrooned
border shaped bodies, winged legs and ball and
claw feet, with blue liners. London 1817.

6.25 ozs. Maker: E C

£100-200

Glll silver sauce boat with shaped edge C-scroll
handle, shell knees and hoof feet. London 1767.
10 ozs. Maker: Abraham Portal apprentice to
Paul de Lamerie

£200-300

Pair of GV heavy silver napkin rings engraved.
London 1910. 4 ozs.
£60-90

Set of six Victorian silver table forks of plain
form. London 1854 & 55. 13.5 ozs.

Maker: George W. Adams.

£200-250

Set of six silver table forks of plain form.
London 1795. Maker: Richard Crossley 14.5 ozs.
Crested.

£220-250

Set of six Glll silver dessert spoons of plain
form. London 1775. 6.5 ozs.

Maker: William Sumner & Richard Crossley
£100-150



102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.
117.

118.

119.
120.

121.

122.

Set of eight GllI silver dessert spoons of plain
form. London 1807 & 1811.

Maker: Peter & William Bateman. 7.5 ozs.
£120-180

Set of seven Glll Scottish dessert spoons of
plain form. Edinburgh 1802. 7 ozs.

Maker: W M. Engraved

£120-150

Set of six William IV silver dessert forks of plain
form. London 1832. 7 ozs. Maker: William Trayes
£110-130

Set of six Victorian silver dessert forks of plain
form. London 1877. 9 ozs. Maker: HH
£140-180

Six William IV and Victorian silver dessert forks
of plain form. London 1837 & 1857. 8.5 ozs.
Maker:J T

£120-150

Set of six silver soup spoons of plain form.

(5 x London 1810, 1 x Sheffield 1835) 13 ozs.
£180-220

Set of three table and two dessert spoons,
Scottish silver, Edinburgh 1800.

Maker: Fraser Howden. 8 ozs.

£130-180

Pair of George lll Scottish tablespoons.
Edinburgh 1811. 4 ozs. Maker: J F
£60-100

Three George lll silver tablespoons of plain
form. London 60zs.
£80-120

Late Victorian set of six pairs of silver-bladed,
ivory-handled fish eaters. Sheffield 1900.
Maker: J.R

£150-200

Two sets of George lll six silver teaspoons.
London 1799 & 1813.

£120-180

Two sets of Georgian silver sugar nips and two
silver ladles
£100-130

Collection of Edwardian and later silver
including: - six silver bladed butter knives,
Christening spoon and fork, sugar tongs,
silver-topped sugar sifter, silver ashtray
£100-200

Collection of ivory-handled knives and slices.
(set of 12 and two sets of 6)
£40-60

19th/20thC ivory-handled three-piece carving set
(cased)

Henkel & Grosse silver-mounted malachite
pendant and matching chain.
£130-180

David Andersen silver and green enamel brooch
in the form of a leaf

£50-100

Unmounted oval-cut amethyst. Approx. 57 cts.
£30-60

6¢t sapphire and diamond ring set in 14ct white
gold
£1100-1500

Unmounted cushion-cut sapphire.
Approx. 6.95 cts.
£100-200

4ct unmounted oval-cut fire opal.
£60-100

123.

124.

125.
126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

Composite marble bust of Aphrodite.
Ht. 11.5 ins.
£60-100

After Archibald Thorburn, a bronze model of an
eagle with marble pedestal. Ht. 12.5 ins.
£300-400

Lapis Lazuli graduated bead necklace
£50-80

Orange sapphire and diamond set in 14 ct white
gold
£400-500

Four oval-cut unmounted rubies.
Total weight 7 cts.
£40-80

Fine 19thC Satsuma urn with decoration of
figures in a garden by a lake with cherry
blossom in bloom, red seal mark, signed to
base. Ht. 6.25 ins.

£100-200

Flaxney Stowell

Manx rocky coastline with figures and yachts
Watercolour

Signed

8.5x9.75 ins.

£200-300

19th/20thC Italian School
Drednaut at anchor near Venice
Watercolour

Indistinctly signed

10.75 x 18.5 ins.

£100-200

Raymund Dearn (1858-1925)
Cattle watering, Sulby

Oil on canvas

Signed

14 x 21 ins.

£350-450

William Hoggatt R.I.

Looking towards Port St Mary from the Sound
Watercolour

Signed

17 x 22 ins.

£1500-2500

John Hobson Nicholson

Steam Packet boat entering the harbour
Watercolour

Signed

6.5 x14.5ins.

£100-200

Alfred James Collister RBA
Cattle by the river 17/8/1916
Watercolour

See label verso

17 x 22 ins.

£350-500

John Miller Nicholson

Trees by a river

QOil on canvas

Signed initials to frame verso
30 x 20 ins.

£250-350

Margaret Ellis
Bogles

Mixed medium
Signed verso
26 x 20.5 ins.
£100-200



137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

19th/20thC Manx School
Poyl Vaish

Oil on board

7 x13ins.

£100-150

Edward Christian Quayle

Fishing boat passing the Red Pier
Watercolour

Signed

12 x 18 ins.

£350-450

WWI cotton scarf with the song 'lt's a long way
to Tipperary' made by B. Feldman & Co.

18 x 19 ins.

£80-120

Victorian cast iron door stop in the form of a lion
rampant. Ht. 14.5 ins.
£50-100

Victorian cast iron doorstop 'Punch & dog in
clown costume' Ht. 12.5 ins.
£40-80

Victorian cast iron boot scraper with rams mask
supports and floral border
£50-100

Good 19thC walnut stool with upholstered seat
on lion monopodia supports, carved with leaves
and ending in hairy lion paw feet. Width 29.5 ins.
Inscribed BIS 405 to frame underneath.

For similar examples of lion monopodia see
'History of English Furniture' by Percy
MacQuoid, Bracken Books 1988

£300-500

Good late Victorian mahogany and ormolu
mounted quarter chiming bracket clock, the
brass dial with silvered chapter ring, signed
WEBSTER, London, with subsidiaries for
regulation and chime/silent above, triple fusée
movement and chiming on eight
bells/Westminster and striking the hour on a
gong. Ht. 31 ins.

£1250-2000

Mid-Victorian burr walnut and ebonised side
cabinet with gilt metal and porcelain mounts, the
central panel door flanked by a pair of bowed,
glazed doors on turned feet. Width 62 ins.
£800-1200

Late Victorian mahogany corner cabinet with
urn finial, boten arch pediment, astragal glazed
doors, mirror and shelf below, cupboard under
on turned legs

£150-200

Mahogany inlaid longcase clock the brass
break-arch dial with silvered chapter ring,
subsidiary calendar and seconds dials the
8-day, three train movement, chiming on a nest
of eight bells and striking the hours on a gong
(converted). The dial signed John Hamilton,
Glasgow. Ht. 86 ins.

£800-1500

Gll style walnut red and gold upholstered wing
chair with turned ball feet and X stretchers
£300-500

Chr. Rasmussen designer tubular metal tub
chair with brown leather cushions
£200-300

29thC finely made Middle Eastern silk carpet
with eight borders surrounding forty octagonal
panels, all with floral decoration in
multi-coloured threads. 70 x 40 ins.

£250-400

151.

152.
153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

Caucasian hand-made carpet with geometric
designs in red, black and cream wools

72 x 42 ins.

£50-150

A similar carpet to lot 151. 88 x 44 ins.
£80-150

Caucasian hand-made carpet with geometric
design decoration in red, blue and cream wools
£50-100

19thC Staffordshire figure of a woman playing a
mandolin. (damage) Ht. 8 ins.
£50-100

19thC Staffordshire flat-back figure groups.
1.) Girl and boy with bird and clock

2.) Man with sword and woman holding hands
(damage) Tallest 8 ins.

£50-100

Five 19thC Staffordshire animals

1.) Rain by a tree (repaired) 2.) Ram (concave
base) 3.) Sheep, lying down 4.) Greyhound
inkwell 5.) Whippet. Tallest 5 ins.

£50-100

Two 19thC Staffordshire bird groups

1.) Eagle, serpent and chicks inkwell

2.) Swan and cygnet vase. Tallest 5.5 ins.
£50-80

19thC Staffordshire sleeping boy with yellow
hat. Ht. 4.5 ins.
£50-75

Two 19thC Staffordshire pastille burners and a
house. (damage) Tallest 5.25 ins.
£50-80

Four 19thC Staffordshire figures

1.) Children by a tree 2.) Shepherdess with
sheep 3.) Child with King Charles spaniel
4.) Sailor.

£30-50

Set of six early 20thC Continental porcelain
figurines 1.) Art 2.) Sculpture 3.) Music 4.) Dance
5.) Acting and 6) Writing Ht. 6.75 ins.

£100-150

Pair of late 19thC fine porcelain hand-painted,
two-handled urns with fluted tops and encrusted
with flowers to bodies, leaf decoration in relief
to bottom, on circular foot. Ht. 13.25 ins.

(some damage)

£100-150

Two pairs of 19th/20thC Continental porcelain
figures 1.) Girl with dog, boy with lamb

2.) Girl by a gate, two children by a fence.
Tallest 7.5 ins.

£40-75

Two pairs of Concorde silver napkin rings
(boxed)

£80-150

Concorde sherry and Vodka decanter labels,
together with a silver plated candle snuffer
(boxed)

£40-60

Bernhard Frederiksen Aage

Aarhus Filialen 31/1/1930

Oil on canvas

Signed

£100-150



167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.
179.

180.

Moser suite of crystal glasses in the splendid
pattern consisting of water jug Ht. 10.5 ins. 3
stem red wine glasses, Ht. 8.75 ins., 3 stem
cocktail glasses Ht. 6 ins., 9 wine glasses

Ht. 7 ins., 8 ale glasses Ht. 5.5 ins., 15 liqueur
glasses Ht. 4 ins., 4 bowls Diam. 4.75 ins.,

4 plates Diam. 6.25 ins.

£250-450

Royal Copenhagen 'Fan’ pattern '414' dinner
service consisting of 1 x soup tureen, 12 x ten
inch plates, 6 x nine inch plates, 6 x nine inch
soup plates, 14 x six inch side plates, 13 x
coffee cups and 14 x saucers, 2 x ashets, fifteen
and twelve inch, 1 x crescent vegetable dish,

1 x seven inch bowl, 1 x five inch bowl

£200-300

Vienna ornate tea and coffee service in green
gilt and pink. 40-piece plus extras
£80-120

Maling thirty-piece blue and white pottery
service
£50-80

Melba ware character jug - Shylock - Shorter &
Sons character jug - Neptune Tallest 9.5 ins.
£30-50

Frederick Charles Leach
Winding road to Glen Roy
Watercolour

Signed and dated '51

10 x 15 ins.

£50-80

Frederick Charles Leach
Cregneash

Watercolour

Signed and dated '56

8 x11ins.

£50-80

Frederick Charles Leach
Looking towards Langness
Watercolour

7 x10ins.

£40-75

Frederick Charles Leach

1.) St Marks Church 2.) Castletown harbour
Watercolours (pair)

Signed and titled

X7 ins.

£50-80

Flaxney Stowell

Port St Mary pier
Watercolour

Signed and dated 1926
7.5x10ins.

£100-150

William Hoggatt R.I.

Monks Bridge

Oil on board

Signed and presented to W. H. Shimmin by the
artist.

8x10ins.

£2700-3300

20 Danish Kroner gold coin 1916

£150-200

Royal Doulton 'Queen Elizabeth I' HN 3099,
3980/500 (boxed with certificate)

£40-70

Royal Doulton 'Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth the
Queen Mother' HN 3944, 162/5000

(with certificate)
£40-70

181.

182.

183.

184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.
195.

196.
197.
198.
199.

200.
201.

202.

Royal Doulton 'H M Queen Elizabeth the Queen
Mother as the Duchess of York' HN 3230,
1964/9500 (with certificate)

£40-70

Royal Doulton 'Jane Eyre' HN 3842 782/3500
(boxed with certificate)

£40-80

Royal Doulton 'Emma’ HN 3843, 690/3500
(boxed with certificate)
£40-80

Royal Doulton 'Wales' HN 3630 (boxed)
£40-80

Royal Doulton 'Bon Voyage' HN 3866 (boxed)
£40-80

Royal Doulton 'Charlotte’ HN3813, (boxed)
£40-80

Royal Doulton 'Primrose’ HN 3710 (boxed)
£40-80

Royal Doulton 'Rose’ HN 3709 (boxed)
£40-80

Royal Doulton 1.) Ballet Class HN 3731
2.) Hello Daddy HN 3651 (boxed)
£25-50

Beswick 1.) Mrs Tiggywinkle 2.) Hunca Munca
sweeping 3.) Jemima Puddleduck 4.) Tom Kitten
5.) Benjamin Bunny 6.) Peter Rabbit

All gold back stamps (boxed) Tallest 4.75 ins.
£40-50

Glll circular mahogany '"Manx’ tripod table with
gun-barrel column. Diam. 32 ins.
£800-1200

Irish Regency mahogany chamber table with
reeded border, flap to back with pen tray, single
mahogany lined drawer having brass knob
handles, with rectangular tablet decoration to
corners, twisted reeded tapering legs on
unusual acanthus leaf brass castor extensions.
£800-1200

Late 19thC Italian (Sorrento) inlaid occasional
table with walnut, cherry and boxwood veneers
on turned inlaid column and shaped tripod base
£300-500

Hardy Bros. Ltd. The Perfect 3 3/8 inch fly reel
£30-50

Hardy Bros. Ltd. The Uniqua 4 inch fly reel,
Duplicated MKII
£60-100

Hardy Bros. Ltd. The Viscount 150 Mark 1l 3.75
ins. (with a case)

Victorian 3.5 ins. brass fly reel with horn handle
£30-50

J.W. Young and Sons Pridex 3 3/8 inch fly reel
£30-50

Four aluminium fly boxes containing humerous
flies
£30-50

Four fly boxes containing numerous flies
£30-50

Hardy's Anglers Guide Coronation Number 55th
Edition, plus odd tackle

£20-30

R.C. Bridgett M.A., B.Sc. 1.) By Loch and Stream
2.) Loch Fishing 3.) Tight Lines 4.) Dry-Fly
Fishing 5.) Sea Trout Fishing

£40-60
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215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

. J.R. Harris - An Anglers' Entomology Francis
Francis. A book on angling, A. Buxton
'Fisherman Naturalist', Viscount Grey of
Fallodon. Fly Fishing F.D. Baker. 'In Angler's
Paradise’, E.R. Hewitt 'Secrets of the Salmon’
£30-50

Five books about fishing
£10-20

Fores's National Sports Plate 1, 'The start for the
Derby' 1844, Painted by J.F. Herring Senior,
Engraved by Charles Hunt, Coloured engraving,
29 x 49 ins.

£300-500

19th/20thC Chinese hardwood low opium table
with burr wood insert to top, on curved legs.
38 x 18 ins.

£100-200

Early 20thC, Mattier
Miss Austin

Oil on ivory

Oval, Sighed
3.5x2.75ins.
£60-100

19th/20thC mahogany bevel glass display
cabinet of rectangular form 20 x 11 x 10 ins.
£200-300

Early 20thC chemists pear-shaped display
bottle. Ht. 26 ins.
£60-100

Late 19thC Bavarian carved walnut throne chair
with dragons to top, masks of men and lions to
arms, 'U’ shaped seat, winged mask to front on
scroll legs, bobbin stretchers and claw feet
£200-300

Robert McGown Coventry ARSA 1855-1941
Scottish fishing village at dusk

Oil on canvas laid on board

Signed

10 x 14 ins.

£200-300

J.L.C. Doherty

View of Largs, Arran
Oil on board

Signed

11 x 17 ins.
£100-200

WWII US Army helmet
£50-100

WWII tin helmet
£30-60

Pair of 19thC carved and pierced ceremonial
paddles. Length 58 ins.

£80-150

Late Victorian British double-edged bayonet and
sheath together with a WWI French bayonet
£50-80

South Sea Island hard wood club in the form of
an axe. (blade repaired) Length 14 ins.

£50-150

Zulu spear with 12 inch metal blade and shaft
attached to hardwood shaft. Length 52 ins.
£30-60

Two antique African carved wood figures both
wearing headdresses Ht. 10 ins.

£100-200

19th/20thC Far Eastern painted mask of oval
form on a platform. Ht. 26 ins.

£50-80

221.

222.

223.

224.

225.

226.

227.

228.

229.

230.

231.

232.

233.

Archibald Knox - Liberty Tudric pewter oval fruit
bowl with pierced stylized foliate decoration.
Number 0535 Length 10 ins.

£100-150

19thC English School
Capricorn in full sale
Oil on canvas

18 x 24 ins.

£50-100

Silver Torah pointer maker's mark J.Z. London
1920. Figural hand connected to ball and plain
tapering stem attached to collar and knop with
chased feather decoration following up to
square, tapering handle with feather decoration
to two sides and presentation inscription
'Presented to the Central Synagogue by Max
Ribatzkie Esq.' February 9th 1921 in memory of
his dear departed father Mr Hyman Ribatzkie’',
following up to collar knop with eye for chain.
Length 12 ins.

£1000-1500

Rene 19th/20C
Beauty in a hat
Oil on ivory
Signed

3.25x 2.5ins.
£80-120

Raffael 19th/20thC
Madonna and child
Oil on ivory
Signed Oval
2x1.5ins.
£80-100

Ladies silver cocktail watch with matching
marquesite and aquamarine style stones
£100-150

19thC GILLOW OF LANCASTER walnut nursing
chair with carved floral and foliate decoration to
top surrounding an oval cartouche W B,
flock-over upholstered back and seat, acanthus
decoration to knees, scroll feet and brass castor
extensions, stamped Gillow to both back legs
and numbered 1792

£650-850

Late 19thC gilt frame over-mantel mirror with
arched top, reeded columns to each side.

52 x 58 ins.

£150-250

George IV mahogany drop-leaf dining table with
turned legs and brass castor extensions.

58 x 44 ins.

£100-200

19thC French Bisque porcelain figure of a girl
and two boys playing. Ht. 8 ins.
£40-60

R. Simkin

Life in the Army
Chapman & Hall Ltd.
£

In the style of Miles Birkett Foster
Signed initials RHW

1.) The line of roses

2.) The birds nest

3.) Watercolours (pair)

Signed

6 x5 ins.

£150-250

Two bottles of Hutcheson Port 1977 Vintage
£40-60
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248.

249.

250.

251.
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One bottle of Pavillon Rouge du Chateau
Margaux 1989, plus one bottle of Chateau
Rausan Segla Margaux 1982

£100-150

Two 19thC Krises with finely and elaborately
carved handles, watered blades and wooden
sheaths (in need of repair) Longest 19 ins.
£80-120

1920's/30's ladies umbrella with parrot head top
in orange/black/green/yellow bakelite.

Stamped J. H. to gold metal collar

£60-100

Two 1920's ladies umbrella 1.) Bakelite handle
2.) Painted wooden handle

£30-50

Edwardian ivory-topped ebony cane with ivory
tip

£50-80

Late 19thC Japanese Tanto, sheath made from
carved bone with decoration of figures.
Length 17 ins.

£40-60

Prisoner of war three masted ship made from
the breast bone of a chicken. Ht. 10.75 ins.
£30-50

USSR porcelain family of four giraffes. Ht. 12.5
ins.

£80-120

Early 20thC pair of circular cut glass bag lights.
Diam. 15 ins.

£80-120

19th/20thC cut glass concentric ring light with
prisms to each ring
£80-120

Early 20thC crocodile skin silver topped cigar
holder, Drew & Co. Ltd. Leadenhall Street
£60-100

American sterling silver octagonal fruit comport.
11 ozs.
£140-200

American sterling silver circular pierced fruit
bowl. 7 ozs.
£80-100

American sterling silver pierced bon bon basket
together with sweet meat tazza.

Total weight 5.75 ozs.

£50-80

American sterling silver Art Nouveau style bowl
with chased leaf and berry decoration.

Diam 6 ins. 5.5 ozs.

£70-100

Black & White Scotch whisky pub advert in the
form of two terriers. Brentleigh ware. Ht. 10 ins.
£50-80

S & S Alpine underwear advertising model in the
form of a St. Bernard dog. Ht. 21 ins.
£50-100

Art Nouveau Continental porcelain dressing
table mirror and two matching candlesticks, with
decoration of children, flowers and fruit
surrounding shaped bevel glass mirror.

Ht. 24 ins. (damage)

£100-200

Kukri with horn handle carved decoration,

15 inch blade and leather scabbard including
leather strop. (missing small knives)

£80-120

253.

254.

255.

256.

19thC Vienna Blanc de Chine centrepiece in the
form of maidens dancing around an urn, on an
ebonised platform base. Blue shield mark.

Ht. 12 ins. inc. base.

£100-200

Early 20thC brass and blue glass oil lamp with
Art Nouveau style glass shade and ceramic
base.

£50-80

Collection of 18thC manuscript parchment
deeds, indentures and documents
£20-30

Late 19thC brass ships’ oil filled compass,
gimbal mounted in a full capstan. Class A 'aft
No. 113K' Diam. 10 ins. Maker: Kevlin Bottomley
& Baird

£150-250

¢ House Clearances

o Deceased Estate Work

¢ Valuations for Insurance or
Sale

e Liquidation Sales and
Outside Auctions Arranged

Telephone 673986

MURRAY’S
SALE DATES

ANTIQUES, FINE ART
& COLLECTABLES

Friday 29th July
Friday 30t August

Friday 30t September

Salisbury St Church
Farrant Street
Douglas

Sales start at 6 p.m.
Viewing from
10.30 a.m. sale days




